VISALIA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
CLASSIFIED CHIEF SALARY SCHEDULE

For Fiscal Year 2024-25
Effective as of 07/01/2024

Adopted and approved by the Board as of 06/18/2024

Years of Service Steps With VUSD

MONTHS

RATE
TYPE

DAYS
(includes
vacation
and
holidays)
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SALARY
SCHEDULE AS OF
07/01/2024

Chief Business Officer
Chief Operations Officer

12

Annual

260
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227,186
233,800
240,615
247,632
254,858







