VISALIA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT CLASSIFIED CHIEF SALARY SCHEDULE

For Fiscal Year 2024-25 Effective as of 07/01/2024

Adopted and approved by the Board as of 06/18/2024

Years of Service Steps With VUSD	MONTHS	RATE TYPE	(includes vacation and holidays)	STEP	SALARY SCHEDULE AS OF 07/01/2024
Chief Business Officer	12	Annual	260	1	227,186
Chief Operations Officer				2	233,800
				3	240,615
				4	247,632
				5	254,858

<u>-</u>		
1		